REPAIR PARTS
RP-775E
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-755D.
© 2013-2014 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
April 2014
AVPTC Air Handler

Gasket, Drain Pan 0154A00003BLNS
VALVE CORE B1787000NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - AVPTC24B14AA
M2 - AVPTC24B14AB
M3 - AVPTC30C14AA
M4 - AVPTC36C14AA
M5 - AVPTC36C14AB
M6 - AVPTC42D14AA
M7 - AVPTC42D14AB
M8 - AVPTC42D14AC
M9 - AVPTC48C14AA
M10 - AVPTC48C14AB
M11 - AVPTC48D14AA
M12 - AVPTC48D14AB
M13 - AVPTC48D14AC
M14 - AVPTC60D14AA
M15 - AVPTC60D14AB
M16 - AVPTC60D14AC
M17 - AVPTC60D14AD
7RP-775E www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Blower Components
8 RP-775Ewww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Blower Components
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
MOTOR, 1 HP, SERIAL ECM (M14, M15, M16, M17)0131M0027221
MOTOR, 1/2 HP, SERIAL ECM (M1, M2, M3)0131M0027021
MOTOR, 3/4 HP, SERIAL ECM (M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13)
0131M0027121
BLOWER WHEEL (M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12, M13)
D672330631
BLOWER WHEEL (M14, M15, M16, M17)D672331131
BLOWER WHEEL 10 X 6 (M1)BT136800831
BLOWER WHEEL 10 X 8 (M3)B136805831
BLOWER WHEEL 9 X 6 (M2)B136804231
WASHER, FLAT 1/4 ID X 1 OD (QTY 3)B139291841
TC SCREW 1.25" (QTY 3)M025056551
MOTOR MOUNT BAND (M1, M2, M3)0121M0003871
MOTOR MOUNT BAND (HEAVY DUTY) (M4, M5,
M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15,
M16, M17)
0121M0003971
MOTOR MOUNT ARM (M1, M3)B137685381
MOTOR MOUNT ARM (M2)B137686181
MOTOR MOUNT ARM (HEAVY DUTY) (M4, M5,
M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15,
M16, M17)
B137686381
BLOWER HOUSING (M1)0271A00150111
BLOWER HOUSING ASSY 10 X 8 (M3)0271A00029111
BLOWER SHELL (M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12, M13)
0271A00016111
BLOWER SHELL (11 X 10) (M14, M15, M16, M17)0271A00013111
BLOWER SHELL ASM F/ 9X6 WHL (M2)1439389111
BELT DRIVE BLOWER CUT-OFF (M14, M15, M16,
M17)
1864700F121
BLOWER BLOCK-OFF 10 X 10 (M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13)
764741F121
BLOWER BLOCK-OFF,10X8 (M3)764740121
BLOWER CUT-OFF 6" (M1)3739000121